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$1,472,798,236

5,476,833,046

6,862,587,354

$68,982,043

4,797,694,832

4,786,171,981

6,881,674,9567,998,462,773

Add estimated revenue

Less appropriations

Estimated beginning balance

$6,949,631,282Total funds available

$87,043,928Estimated ending balance - June 30, 2015

Add estimated revenue

Less appropriations

Estimated income

Legislative Changes to the Executive Budget------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------------------------

Estimated beginning balance $1,472,798,236

5,476,833,046

6,862,587,354

$6,949,631,282

$87,043,928

$4,866,676,875Total funds available

General Fund Appropriations and Revenues

$80,504,894

Executive Budget Legislative
Changes

Current Budget Status

General fund appropriations $4,786,171,981 $6,862,587,354

Executive Budget Legislative
Changes

Current Budget Status

$12,784,634,754 $13,744,262,310

$1,403,816,193

679,138,214

$2,082,954,407

2,076,415,373

$6,539,034

$2,076,415,373

)(1,116,787,817

$959,627,556Total all funds appropriations

All Funds Appropriations

Estimated ending balance 
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